SKYLIMITEVENTS.COM
YOUR WAY TO THE RACETRACK

Race Promotion Night
Final result per class Qualifying

Klasse 2:

lap > 2.00

Pos Nor

Team /Drivers

Car

Race Promotion Night

Fastest

Best
Lap

Gap

5

20[5E"

16 November 2024
Zolder - 4000mtr.

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 271

2 263

3 224

4 225

5 205

Klasse 3:

Hendrix-Triekels
Jora Hendrix
Stieven Triekels

Van Der Linden-Kerckhofs-Heuter

Kristof Van Der Linden
Glenn Kerckhofs
Randy Heuten

Kristof Van Bouwel

Zels-Janssens
Thomas Zels
Robbe Janssens

Claes-Van Den Bos-Mertens
KvllianC laes

Stefan Van Den Bos

Pepiin Mertens

Vervaet-Michiels-Peeters-Praet
Stiin Vervaet
ToonMichiels

Vince Peeters
Kevin P raet

lap > 1.54.80

Pos Nor

Team /Drivers

Peugeot 206 GTI

Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 206 GTI

Peugeot 206 GTI

Suzuki Swift

Car

2:02.660

2:04.134

2:04.223

2:05.237

2:08.363

Fastest

17

11

16

24

12

Best
Lap

1.474

1.563

2.577

5.703

Gap

1474

0.089

1.014

3.126

Diff

22

19

20

24

18

Laps

117.40

116.00

115.92

114.98

112.18

Speed
Km/h

1 390

2 370

3 377

4 371

5 306

De Cock-Marcoen-Van Reeth
Kennv De Cock

Sam Marcoen

Jeroen Van Reeth

Lammens-Lammens-Heymans
Ines Lammens

Jo Lammens
Matthias Hevmans

Delhoux-Van Hal-Longin
lan Delhoux

Dennis Van Hal
Stienes Lonain

Ace-Sterken-Kenis
Ace

Peter Sterken

Julie Kenis

Dingemans-Lavrysen
Kristof Dinaemans
Bert Lavrvsen

BMW E90 325i

BMW E90 325i

Honda Civic

BMW E46

Peugeot 206 GTI

1:54.857

1:54.906

1:55.046

1:55.299

1:55.478

12

14

24

21

14

0.049

0.189

0.442

0.621

0.049

0.140

0.253

0.179

18

25

26

22

16

125.37

125.32

125.17

124.89

124.70

Fastest time : 1:44.333 inlap 26 by nbr. 611 : Maris-Maris (BMW E36 M3)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Chairman of the Stewards

Thierry DEFLANDRE (RACB 1142)

Steward

Jan DHONDT (RACB 2385)

Steward

LeoVANHAAST RECHT (KNAF 4654)
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Race Promotion Night

Race Promotion Night 16 November 2024
. e - Zolder - 4000mtr.
Final result per class Qualifying

6 320 Van Den Hove-Van Den Hove-Van BMW 120D 1:55.789 15 0.932 0.311 21 124.36
ManuVan Den Hove
Maxim Van Den Hove
Gunther Van Den Hove
Wim Bradt

7 333 Claes-Leysen-Vanderheyden Mazda MX5 1:56.414 21 1.557 0.625 21 123.70
Kobe Claes
Ellen Levsen
Tom Vanderhevden

8 309 Bens-Leysen-De Pape Abarth 1:57.395 26 2.538 0.981 26 122.66
Peter Bens
Ellen Levsen
Maxim De Pape

Klasse 4: lap > 1.51.50 Best Speed
Pos Nor Team /Drivers Car Fastest Lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 435 Stevens-Di Luca BMW G20 CS 330i 1:51.667 19 25 128.95

Dieter Stevens
Domenico Di Luca

2 425 Graf-Hollenbrock BMW E36 325i 1:52.508 13 0.841 0.841 20 127.99
Timo Graf
Patrick Hollenbrock

3 432 Van Gompel-Cloots BMW 1 serie 1:52.807 17 1.140 0.299 26 127.65
Niels Van Gompel
Laurens Cloots

4 497 Hungenaert-Gelade-Beeusaert-Ba BMW E90 325i 1:52.981 18 1.314 0.174 26 127.46
Toon Hunaenaert
Dries Gelade
Jens Beeusaert
Cedric Baeten

5 483 De Jong-Van De Wyver Porsche Boxter 1:54.052 17 2.385 1.071 18 126.26
Alain De Jona
KevinVan De Vvver

6 400 Dubois-Geussens-Manderveld Mazda MX5 Cup 1:55.201 6 3.534 1.149 11 125.00
Patrick Dubois
Jarne Geussens

Wouter Manderveld

Klasse 5: lap > 1.48.50 Best Speed

Pos Nor Team /Drivers Car Fastest Lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 550 Convents-Convents-Raymakers BMW E90 325i 1:48.978 18 22 132.14
Davy C onvents

Vincent Convents
Steve Ravmakers

Fastest time : 1:44.333 inlap 26 by nbr. 611 : Maris-Maris (BMW E36 M3) Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl
Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward
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Thierry DEFLANDRE (RACB 1142) Jan DHONDT (RACB 2385) Leo VAN HAASTRECHT (KNAF 4654)
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SKYLIMITEVENTS.COM
YOUR WAY TO THE RACETRACK

Race Promotion Night

Race Promotion Night 16 November 2024
. e . Zolder - 4000mtr.
Final result per class Qualifying

2 515 Hendrix-Smulders BMW E36 ML3 1:49.210 26 0.232 0.232 29 131.86
Bram Hendrix
Michiel Smulders

3 501 Verwimp-Deldime-Dierckx BMW 1M 1:49.872 7 0.894 0.662 23 131.06
Wim V erwimp
Erwin Deldime
Dierckx Guy Dierckx

4 542 Kuepper-Mohr-Koppka-Grosel BMW E90 325i 1:49.936 17 0.958 0.064 19 130.99
Kevin Kuepper
Sven Mohr
Andreas Koppka
Ralf Grosel

5 556 Dierckx-Dierckx-Dierckx BMW E46 M3 1:50.509 12 1.531 0.573 18 130.31
Jasper Dierc kx
Geert Dierckx
Pieter Dierc kx

6 536 Schroyen-Pagen BMW 120i ML 1:50.751 12 1.773 0.242 14 130.02
Dennis Schroven
Raiko Paaen

7 557 Verkoyen-Vyncke-De Meulder-Pue BMW G20 CS 330i 1:51.451 5 2473 0.700 22 129.20
Geoffrev Verkoven
David Vvncke
Gerben De Meulder
Gilles Puelinas
Dominiaue Vanhees

8 535 Werckx-Werckx BMW G20 CS 330i 24 0.00
Guido Werckx

Tom Werckx

Klasse 6: lap > 1.44.00 Best Speed
Pos Nor Team /Drivers Car Fastest Lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 611 Maris-Maris BMW E36 M3 1:44.333 26 27 138.02
Steven Maris
Luc Maris

2 606 Tabery-Tabery BMW M240i Dayvtec 1:44.531 14 0.198 0.198 18 137.76
Martin Tabery
Jack Tabery

3 688 Hermans-Vaessen-Verheyen-Mact BMW E46 M3 1:44.659 15 0.326 0.128 17 137.59
Nicolas Hermans
RonV aessen
Brent Verheven
Jef Machiels

4 632 Belién-Belién BMW 120D 1:46.217 9 1.884 1.558 20 135.57
Raf Belién
Patrick Belién

Fastest time : 1:44.333 inlap 26 by nbr. 611 : Maris-Maris (BMW E36 M3) Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl
Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward
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Thierry DEFLANDRE (RACB 1142) Jan DHONDT (RACB 2385) LeoVANHAASTRECHT (KNAF 4654)
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Race Promotion Night

Race Promotion Night

Final result per class Qualifying

5 634 Van Rompuy-Qvick-Qvick

Tom Van Rompuv
Erik Ovick
Kenzi O vick

6 601 Janssens-Verbeke
Luc Janssens
Manfred Verbeke

SSRSYT

16 November 2024
Zolder - 4000mtr.

BMW E30 325i Touring 1:47.065 21 2.732 0.848 22 134.50

BMW 1M

Car #205 - Cancelation of 2 best laptimes - disrespecting Red Flag procedure (Stew ards Decision 1)
Cars #263 - #400 - #432 - Weak Transponder - Change position)

Cars #306, #371, #377, #425 and #497 - Cancelation of 2 best laptimes - Ref. Time violation (Race Director Decision #1)
Car #535 - Cancelation of all laptimes, move to the back of grid and change of class - Multiple Ref. Time violations (Race Director Decision #2)

1 0.00

Fastest time : 1:44.333 inlap 26 by nbr. 611 : Maris-Maris (BMW E36 M3)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Chairman of the Stewards

Thierry DEFLANDRE (RACB 1142)

Steward

Jan DHONDT (RACB 2385)

Steward

LeoVANHAAST RECHT (KNAF 4654)
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